
南丘F

鶴田

草ヶ江 南片江B 筥松 小郡

引津会場

Three Wave 南片江A

那珂 Team IIKATA 賀茂

福間南会場

ラブバスU-12

塩原

原BH

塩原 Happiness

TOYOKI Vポラリスゼロ

宮竹

雷山

宮竹 Swaggers

朝倉立石 壱岐南T

剣

BYGONES 那珂南

BYGONES

筥松WW 東若久

南丘F HOPE

川中那珂南

河東西会場

内浜RR

東若久

　YeLL Presents The Grow　8月12日（土）

36

3820

11
19

32
30

25

37

20

36

31 16

22

18

10

15
26

20 16

17

13
15

27

28

40

7 8
5

25

30

23
2017

16

24

2418

26

12
18

51

6

18

59 18

12

19

16

37

42

47

13

17

44
26

40

12

16
5

25
51

25

37

36
24

21

52 35

9 10
12

5
27 7

32

24 4
7

76 66
37

36

5550

14
43

23
34

31
23

29

12
3521

11 4
4

2818
11

25
18 26

16

28
17

44



田隈会場

伊岐須会場

神田川 西新MK

青柳 香椎東 S☆E 宗像WA

那珂 草ヶ江 西国分 勧興

勝山UA 朝倉立石

長丘会場

長丘 伊岐須

小田部LC 文関 吉木G 鳥飼R

警固 青柳 下山門 板付北

ゴルガン 西長住

金武会場

金武TA 田隈

河東

弥永T 西長住 内浜BR 弥永

小野会場

河東 周船寺

周船寺 新入 小野SS
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福重会場

福重FB 小郡

美野島 片江

宇美南町体育館

有住BM

宇美DD A サンズ

長丘 板付北

大原会場

筑紫

LANCHERS 鳥栖

片江 ジムラッツ 大池B＆B 糸田

早良D 照葉B 大野南 馬出

早良会場

照葉A 原BH
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